)

Food Services, Inc.

RESPONSE TO REQUESTS FOR MEDICAL INFORMATION RELATIVE TO FOOD PRODUCTS

With increasing frequency over the past few years, we at Maschio’s Food Services, Inc. (“Maschio’s”)
have received various requests from parents and other interested parties relative to both the
ingredients of the food products we prepare and serve, and the medical significance of those food
ingredients. Most of these requests for such information have come from interested
parents/guardians who are concerned about their child’s medical condition and the role that diet and
nutrition plays.

We are pleased to assist inquiring parties to the maximum extent that we can, such as providing copies
of our menus for the meals we prepare and serve. Please note, however, there are limitations on the
responses that we can furnish. Below are several of Maschio’s guidelines that may be helpful.

e Maschio’s does not independently perform ingredient testing for the products we prepare and
serve, nor are we required to by the terms of the agreement between Maschio’s and your
child’s school district.

e Maschio’s is happy to provide literature furnished by food manufacturers and/or suppliers we
work with. To note, this literature is not independently verified and may or may not be
accurate. Please note that we are unable to affirm the accuracy of that information or even
suggest or recommend that it be relied upon by parents/guardians, school nurses, and/or
school district representatives.

e Maschio’s representatives are unable to provide medical or nutritional advice regarding the
food products we prepare and serve. Accordingly, we are unable to provide any opinions or
conclusions regarding the impact any such food product may have on any existing medical
condition. Medical opinions or conclusions must be secured from the child’s physician or other
healthcare professional. These services are beyond the scope of the service which we provide
to your school district.

We at Maschio’s Food Services, Inc., remain committed to providing safe and nutritious meals for your
child(ren) and we look forward to continuing to serve as a partner to keep your children safe.



Sysco Shop

Beef Patty 80/20 Homestyle
Individual Quick Freeze

60/5.330Z 2388702

Description

Fire River Farms Classic ground beef patties by Sysco are made using a
tender form process, resulting in faster, more even cooking and a tender
bite. These patties are individually quick frozen to ensure enhanced flavor
and freshness.

- Bulk packaged 60 5.3-0z. patties in poly lined corrugate case

- Patty Size: 5.30 oz. each

- Patty Shape: Homestyle with Waffle Scoring

« Patty Dimensions: 5.38 x 4.25 inches

- Patty Thickness: 0.50 inches

« Serving Size Description: 1 Patty (5.3 oz./ 1489)

« Number of Servings Per Case: 60

« Ground Beef Patties

« 80% Lean, 20% Fat

+ 100% Pure Beef

« Pan fry or grill patty until juices appear, then flip over and cook until
internal temperature is at least 160°F

« Storage Temperatures: 10°F to 0°F

- Shelf life: 365 days from production

« Intended for Food Service Applications. Usage may vary. To ensure food
safety please follow all safe handling, storage, and preparation instructions.
For additional information refer to USDA food safety resources at
https://www.fns.usda.gov/ofs/food-safety-resources

« Keep frozen until ready to use

« Do not store or thaw at room temperature

- Keep raw meat away from other foods

- Clean surfaces and utensils after contact with raw meat

- Labeled Box End Label with PACKAGING_DATE MM/DD/YY format, for easy
shelf-life management

« Corrugated case measures 16.00" Lx 12.93"Wx 7.12"H

+ 100% DOMESTIC BEEF: Fire River Farms Classic gives operators the
opportunity to proudly market a product that supports American ranchers.
« STABLE PRICING: Less susceptible to market changes

« COOK FROM FROZEN: Allows operators to pull only what is needed and
take advantage of improved inventory control.

« LABOR SAVER: Pre-formed patties provide consistency while saving time
and labor from the freezer to the grill.

« Pepper Jack Guac Ranch Burger: Grilled patty with spicy guacamole mixed
with ranch dressing, slice of pepper jack cheese, mayo on a lightly toasted
brioche bun.

« Cubano Burger: Grilled patty with shaved ham, yellow mustard, dill pickle
chips and Swiss cheese, topped with a

Customer Name: MFS-CAMP RIVERBEND

Account Number: 024471

Nutrition Facts

5.3 Ounces Servings per container

Serving Size 5.3 Ounces (1509)

Amount per Serving

Calories 380

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 30g 38%
Saturated Fat 12g 60%

Trans Fat
Cholesterol 100mg 33%
Sodium 85mg

Total Carbohydrate Og
Dietary Fiber Og

Total Sugars

Includes NA Added Sugars

Protein 27g
]

Vitamin D NA

Calcium 26mg

Iron 2.70mg

Potassium NA

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.




Ingredients Disclaimer

Boneless Beef The nutrition information, ingredients, allergens, attributes,
diet types and certifications displayed as well as any
corresponding claims related thereto, including without
limitation, claims regarding the vegetarian, vegan, Kosher,
gluten-free status and sustainability of a product or item
(collectively, Product Information & Attributes/Diet
Types/Claims/Certifications) are provided by product
manufacturers and suppliers. Such information may not be
complete and/or up to date. You should defer to the product
packaging and/or consult with the product manufacturer for
complete and current product information. Determination of
whether or not a product or item meets the parameters of a
specific lifestyle/diet is at your discretion and risk. Sysco and its
affiliates do not guarantee the validity, accuracy or
completeness of any Product Information & Attributes/Diet
Types/Claims/Certifications, and you hereby release Sysco and
its affiliates for all claims in any way related to the Product
Information & Attributes/Diet Types/Claims/Certifications.
Note that if an item is linked to nutrition information from the
USDA National Nutrient Database for Standard Reference,
ingredients and allergens will not be displayed. Percent Daily
Values are based on 1990 NLEA regulations

/A Contains
NA

A May contain
NA

~ Free from
Soy

@ Organic claim
NA

© Attributes
NA

@ Sustainability claims
NA



2898997765

Morning
eStar~
FARMS

Brand: Morningstar Farms®

MorningStar Farms Spicy Black Bean veggie burgers are crisp and tender,
made with a savory blend of black beans, brown rice, onions, corn, and
tomatoes for bold flavor in every bite.. Plant based meat, MorningStar Farms
veggie burgers are a delicious, meat alternative to any balanced diet.

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1 burger (939g)
]

Amount per serving

Calories 170
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g 8%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 0Omg 0%

Sodium 300mg 13%

Total Carbohydrate 21g 8%
Dietary Fiberég 22%
Total Sugars 2g

Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%

Protein13g 19%

Vitamin D Omcg 0% . Calcium 80mg 6%

Iron 2.1mg 10% .

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

Potassium 360mg 6%

Nutritional/Diet Claims: Vegetarian, Kosher DAIRY OK
Kosher Certification (www.ok.org)

- Morningstar Farms Veggie Burgers
Spicy Black Bean 390z 4ct

Ingredients

Water, Cooked Black Beans (Black Beans, Water), Cooked Brown Rice (Water, Brown Rice),
Onions, Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola And/Or Sunflower), Whole Kernel Corn, Soy Protein
Concentrate, Onion Powder, Wheat Gluten, Egg Whites, Tomatoes, Bulgur Wheat, Green Chiles,
Calcium Caseinate (Milk), Cornstarch. Contains 2% Or Less of Tomato Juice, Spices, Tomato
Powder, Salt, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavor, Soy Sauce Powder (Soybeans, Wheat, Salt), Jalapeno
Peppers, Gum Arabic, Cooked Onion And Carrot Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum.

Case Specifications

GTIN 10028989977653 Case Gross Weight 10.40 LB

UPC Case Net Weight 9.75LB

Pack Size 4/390Z Case L,W,H 15.10IN, 9.10 IN, 5.10 IN
Shelf Life 548 Days Cube 0.41 CF

Tie x High 13x8

Preparation and Cooking
MorningStar Farms veggie burgers arrive frozen and require a short cooking time

Serving Suggestions

A quick lunch or dinner; Enjoy at barbecues, parties, and get-togethers; Prepare this frozen entrée in
a skillet, microwave, oven, or on the grill

Product Features and Benefits

Packaged for freshness and great taste; This 9.75Ib case contains 48 MorningStar Farms Spicy
Black Bean veggie burgers; 14 3/4 IN x 8 3/4 IN x 4 1/2 IN Plant based meat, MorningStar Farms
veggie burgers are a delicious, meat alternative to any balanced diet Place in the frozen entrée aisle
or serve prepared alongside other savory favorites; This item is a good fit for convenience stores,
lodging, hospitals, B&l, transportation, colleges and universities, military, caterers, and restaurants A
spicy, southwestern-style veggie burger made with a savory blend of black beans, brown rice,
onions, and tomatoes; Perfect for loading up with toppings

Packaging and Storage

Frozen

Allergens

CONTAINS:
Eggs and their derivates

Milk and its derivates
Soybean and its Derivatives
Wheat and Their Derivatives

NOT INTENTIONALLY INCLUDED:
Crustaceans and their derivates

Fish and their derivates

Peanuts and their derivates
Sesame Seeds and their derivates
Shellfish and its Derivatives

Tree nuts and their derivatives

Mars Snacking | 263 Shuman Boulevard, Naperville IL 60563 | www.kellanovaawayfromhome.com | SKU Updated 12.20.2025, Printed 04.14.2026
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A Family Baking Tradition
Since 1976

Nutrition Facts

12 servings per container

Serving size 1 Piece (61g)
Amount Per Serving
Calories 130
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 260mg 11%
Total Carbohydrate 27g 10%
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 2g Added Sugars 4%

Protein 5g

|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 11mg 0%
Iron 2mg 8%
Potassium 46mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

1485-01 HAMB RL WG 2.00Z 12 PK

UNIT WEIGHT 25.8 OZ PACK
DIMENSIONS
TIXHI 4X10
AMT / CASE 10 PACKS / CASE
AMT / PALLET 400 PACKS
KOSHER KOF K PAREVE

INGREDIENTS: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour
(Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water,
Sugar, Yeast, Contains less than 2% of Soybean Oil, Salt,
Monoglycerides, Calcium Propionate, Sodium Stearoyl
Lactylate (SSL), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Enzymes
(Wheat).

CONTAINS: Soy, Wheat.

THE INFORMATION LISTED ABOVE HAS BEEN COMPILED FROM PUBLICATIONS OF THE USDA
AND DATA PROVIDED BY ROCKLAND BAKERY INC SUPPLIERS

11/15/24
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@m MARATHON ENTERPRISES, INC.
——

-— Product Title:

Skinless All Beef Franks 8/1

Sabrett ltem number: 1438 Ingredients:
M BEEF, WATER, SPICES , SORBITOL, CONTAIMS LESS THAN 2%: , SALT, CITRUS POWDER®,
Mutritional Serving 100z CELERY POWDER*, CHERRY POWDER®, LIOUID SMOKE, BUFFERED VINEGAR®[* TO
Information: Size Serving PRESERVE QUIALITY]
Serving Size (oz) 200 3.53
Serving Size (g) 57 100 CN 5tatement: CN ID Number: 053158
Servings Per Case 96 This 12 |b. case provides 96 servings 2.00 oz each. Each 2.00 oz serving {by Weight) of
Calarias 150 263 Skinless All Beef Franks provides 2.00 oz [by wieght) meaty meat alternate for Child
Calaries Frarm Fat 110 193 Nutrition Reguirements. [use of this loge and statement authorized by the Food and
Pratein |ig} 7 12 Nutriticn Service, USDA 07-13)
Carbohydrates (g) 1 2 Special Attributes :
Fier (g) o o Certified Gluten Free
Tetal Fat () 13 23 SOF Level 3 version 7.2 certification
Saturated Fatig} 5 9 Scoring 96 out of 100
Trans Fat |} 0 Allergens:
Chalestersl [mgl ki) 53 Na Allergens,
Sadium {mg) 470 B25 Preparation;
Sugar () o 0 Keep refrigerated at or below 40 degrees Fahrenheit. Heat to internal temperature of
Mitamin A (3% dv) 2 4 160 degrees Fahrenheit as measured with a calibrated thermometer,
Vitamin C (% dv) ] 0
Calgiurm (3 dv) o 0 Product Specifications:
Iran {% dv} 2 4 uec 07433B014381 Case Cube 0.37
*Contars Og Trans Fat or Jero acded trans lats GTIM 10074338014388 TixHi 11x5
Case Pack 43 I vacuum pack Packape Lx'WaD 65 x1Ex 2.75
Nt Weight 1% s Shelf Life 70
Gross Weight 12510 Lead Time 14 days
Cace Length 14.5 Mimirmuem Order D
Case Width B
Case Height 55
-—

SRS P Hpe—— Lot ]
CH sl o w ol O 1
B =

) ——

UNEDREDIEEE RIERIAN K
NO NITRATE / NO NITRITE ADDED ———
HICKORY SMOKE FLAVOR ADDED

INGREDIENTS: BEF, WATER, SMICES, SORBITOL, CONTAINS LESS THAN % I o
SALT, CITRUS POWDER®, CELERY POWDER", CHERAY POWDER®, LIOUID P
SMOKE, BUFFERED VINEGAR® (= 10 PRESERVE QUALITY) ] L]
§ Wk y 1 ;!:

p;léﬁnn Yoot 13g . 9% Ttad Carts 15 0% —

Gal et Sy B9 [elaryFiber (g O

Sea. Sire | Frani (57
Servngy M

Trara Fit Oy Bugars 1

KEEP
REFRIGERATED
DHST, BY MARATHON ENTERPRISES, INC. BRONX, NEW YORK 10454

NET WT. J LBS. [1360g)

78T East 138th Street, Bronx NY 10454, (T18)665-2560/ [201) 935-3330/Fax (718)252-0610/ www.sabrett.com
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Quality Attribute Sheet for:

Ingredient Statement: | Beef, Water, Contains 2% or less of: Salt, Spice, Sodium Lactate, Paprika, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein,
Garlic Powder, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Flavoring, Sodium Nitrite.

CONTAINS: SOY.

HEBREW NATIONAL Kosher Beef Franks 4-5 LB

Conagra Foodservice
222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300

Chicago, IL 60654
TEL: 402-240-4000

UPC 7495618443

Allergens | Contains

Soy,

Nutritional Information:

Product Facts

Per serving: 1 Frank (579)
Calories 170
Calories from Fat 140

% Daily Value

Case Gross Weight 21 Ibs.
Case Net Weight 20 Ibs.
Case Volume 0.65 cu ft

Case Dimensions

(LXWXH) 15.88 X 11.38 X 6.25
Pallet Tie X High 10X09 =90
Shelf Life 100 Days
KEEP
Storage Requirements REFRIGERATED

Kosher

Kosher Triangle K-
Meat

BE Disclosure

Product not subject
to US National
Bioengineered Food
Disclosure Standard

Total Fat, 159 23%
Saturated Fat, 6g 30%
Polyunsaturated Fat, 0.5g
Monounsaturated Fat, 7g

Trans Fat, 0.5g

Cholesterol, 30mg 10%
Sodium, 520mg 22%
Total Carbohydrate, 29 1%
Dietary Fiber, Og 0%
Sugars, O0g

Protein, 6g

Vitamin A - Total 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%
Iron 4%

Other Gluten Free

Fnished Procuet UsA
Other GTIN #

CSs 10074956184432

EA 00074956184435

PAL 50074956184430

s Ellolloh

Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN

Food Safety Quality Customer Support
Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com

Issue Date:  10/6/2023

1M
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Description

Block and Barrel imperial beef franks by Sysco deliver premium flavor and quality with a proprietary
spice blend. Cook these skinless franks on a roller grill, steam grill or char grill for best results. ¢ Two 5-
pound vacuum-sealed bags, 60 franks per case ¢ Six franks per pound e Serving Size One Frank.  Fully
cooked-ready to serve e Great for roller grill or char grill e Boil, grill, or steam ¢ Keep frozen until ready
for use ¢ Thaw under refrigeration for 24 hours prior to cooking ¢ Labeled with Use By date ¢ Case

measures 11 inches long by 7.1 inches wide by 6.8 inches high

Block & Barrel Imperial

Frankfurter All-beef 6 Per Pound 6 Inch
2/5LB 1970888

Description

Block and Barrel imperial beef franks by Sysco deliver premium flavor and quality with a proprietary
spice blend. Cook these skinless franks on a roller grill, steam grill or char grill for best results. e Two 5-
pound vacuum-sealed bags, 60 franks per case e Six franks per pound e Serving Size One Frank. e Fully
cooked-ready to serve e Great for roller grill or char grill e Boil, grill, or steam ¢ Keep frozen until ready
for use e Thaw under refrigeration for 24 hours prior to cooking ¢ Labeled with Use By date ¢ Case
measures 11 inches long by 7.1 inches wide by 6.8 inches high

Ingredients

Beef, Water, Contains 2% Or Less Of Salt, Spices, Sorbitol, Sodium Phosphates, Paprika, Sodium

Erythorbate, Flavorings, Sodium Nitrite.
Free from

Does not contain obligatory allergens as listed in the regulations
Organic claims

NA
Attributes

Gluten-Free, Product Formulation Statement



Nutrition Information
210 Calories per serving

Serving size 1 Link Each (76g)

Total Fat 23g
29%
Saturated Fat 11g
55%
Trans Fat
Cholesterol 45mg
15%
Sodium 790mg
34%
Total Carbohydrate 1g
0%
Dietary Fiber Og
0%
Total Sugars
Includes NA
Protein 8g
16%
Vitamin D NA
Calcium NA
Iron 0.54mg
4%

Potassium NA

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day
is used for general nutrition advice.
School Nutrition Information

[ certify that the above information is true and correct and that a 2.67 ounce serving of the
above product (ready for serving) contains 2.50 ounces of equivalent meat/meat alternate
when prepared according to directions.

Disclaimer: This information is for reference only and not for documenting federal meal requirements. Please contact
your Sysco representative with any inquiries related to school meal equivalency information.



A Family Baking Tradition
Since 1976

Nutrition Facts

12 servings per container

Serving size 1 Bun 2.05 oz
(S58g)
Amount per serving
Calories 130
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g 2%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat (g
Chaolesteral Omg 0%
Sodium 250mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 269 %
Fiber 3g 1%
Total Sugars 29
Includes 19 Added Sugars 2%
Protein 49
I
Vitamin D meg 0%
Calzium 11mg 0%
Iran Zmg 10%
Potazsium 41mg 0%

*The % Diaily Yalue tells you haw much a einans in a
=arving af fzod contrisutes ta a daiy dist. 2,000 caleries 2
day is used for general ralritian acvice.

1486-01 FRNK RL WG 2.00Z 12 PK

UNIT WEIGHT 25.8 0Z PACK
DIMENSIONS
TIXHI 4X10
AMT / CASE 12
AMT / PALLET 480
KOSHER KOF K PAREVE

INGREDIENTS: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour
(Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sugar,
Yeast, Contains less than 2% of Calcium Propionate,
Enzymes (Wheat), Monoglycerides, Salt, Sodium Stearoyl
Lactylate (SSL), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Soybean QOil.

CONTAINS: Soy, Wheat.

THE INFORMATION LISTED ABOVE HAS BEEN COMPILED FROM PUBLICATIONS OF THE USDA 6/21/24
AND DATA PROVIDED BY ROCKLAND BAKERY INC SUPPLIERS
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TonFools | Foodservice

Product Code: 10021540928

Contains Contains
Soy Wheat
Nutritional Facts
Serving Size 92g

Serving Size 1 Piece (92g)

Amout Per Serving

Calories 240
Amount Per % Daily
Serving Value*
Total Fat 13g 17 %
Saturated Fat 3g
Trans Fat og
Cholesterol 25mg 8%
Sodium 460mg 20%
Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%
Dietary Fiber 3g 1%
Total Sugars 1g
Added Sugars 1g 2%
Protein 14g 28%
vitamin A 0%
vitamin C omg 0%
vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 35mg 2%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 320mg 6%

CN STATEMENT

One 3.29 oz. fully cooked, whole grain chicken pattie
fritter provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat
alternate and 1.00 oz. equivalent grains for the Child
Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements.

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrientin a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation
statement or Child Nutrition statement is available for
this item, please contact the Tyson Foodservice
Customer Relations Team at 1-800-248-9766. Or email
CustomerRelations@tyson.com .

s | Foodservice

Tyson® Fully Cooked Whole Grain Breaded Chicken Patties, CN,
3.29 oz.

Serve Tyson® Fully Cooked Whole Grain Breaded Chicken Patties on a bun with various toppings. Try a Southwest-inspired
chicken sandwich with avocado, tomato and Monterey Jack cheese or a crispy chicken burger brushed with light mayo and
topped with lettuce, pickles and onions. The possibilities are endless!

PRODUCT CODE: 10021540928 | GTIN CODE: 00023700100771

Features & Benefits

« Utilizes white and dark meat to keep commodity pounds in balance and is also available for Independent Drawdown

« Consistently portioned for better plate coverage, more even cooking and to meet CN portioning

« Delicious whole-grain breading that kids love

« 365-day shelf life for reduced waste back of house

* One 3.29 oz. fully cooked, whole-grain chicken pattie fritter provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate and 1.00 oz.
equivalent grains for the Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements

More About This Product

Serve up a solution that wins with kids every time. Our Tyson® Fully Cooked Whole Grain Breaded Chicken Patties are made
with a mix of white and dark meat for a juicy bite, and no artificial colors, flavors or preservatives. They're coated with a
crispy, whole-grain breading infused with garlic and onion powder. Versatile as an entrée, sandwich or an addition to salads
and pastas, these fully cooked patties can help save you time and labor back of house with quick prep for a wide range of heat-
and-serve applications. With a long 365-day shelf life, you'll have less waste and more convenience all around.

Ingredients

Chicken, water, textured soy protein concentrate, isolated soy protein, seasoning [corn syrup solids, brown sugar, dextrose,
salt, vinegar powder (maltodextrin, vinegar), garlic powder, onion powder, natural* chicken broth flavor (chicken broth,
natural flavor, salt, onion juice concentrate], sodium phosphates. breaded with: whole wheat flour, enriched wheat flour
(enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, modified corn starch, salt, spice, garlic
powder, paprika, leavening (cream of tartar, sodium bicarbonate), celery seed, natural flavors (including extractives of celery
seed), extractives of turmeric. breading set in vegetable oil.

0@ ®@ 0

© 2025 TYSON FOODS, INC. TRADEMARKS AND REGISTERED TRADEMARKS ARE OWNED BY

TYSON FOODS, INC. OR ITS SUBSIDIARIES.



https://www.tysonfoodservice.com/
https://www.tysonfoodservice.com/products/tyson/chicken/filets-&-patties/00023700100771
https://www.tysonfoodservice.com/products/tyson/chicken/filets-&-patties/00023700100771
https://www.tysonfoodservice.com/products/tyson/chicken/filets-&-patties/00023700100771
https://www.tysonfoodservice.com/
https://www.facebook.com/tysonfoodserviceofficial
https://www.instagram.com/tysonfoodservice/
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/tysonfoodservice/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC91zQbK4UxlfnBq2-bS8-Bw
https://www.tysonfoodservice.com/

	Burgers+Hot Dog+Chicken Patty 7.10.26.pdf
	10021540928 WG Breaded Chicken Patties 5316627.pdf
	Memo.pdf
	10021540928.pdf

	10000096170 Advance Pierre Beef Patty 3 oz 6947550.pdf
	SUPC #6947550.pdf

	2898997765 Veggie Burgers Spicy Black Bean 6196026.pdf
	2898997765MorningstarFarmsVeggieBurgersSpicyBlackBean39oz4ct (3).pdf

	74956 18443 HEBREW NATIONAL Kosher Beef Franks 4-5 LB.pdf
	NON-NLR QAS
	5069593-003


	1486-01 WG Hot Dog Bun.pdf
	1486-01 FRNK RL WG 2.0OZ 12 PK (2).pdf

	1485-01 WG Hamburger Roll.pdf
	1485-01 HAMB RL WG 2.0OZ 12 PK.pdf


	Burger Patty.pdf



